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NOTICE

विषय: विज्ञा सं. 15/2021, 01R/2023 एिं 02R/2024 के अंतर्त विज्वञत रिक्यि ं क् समेका –
संशिवित सूची।

Sub.: Consolidation of Vacancies Advertised under Advt. Nos. 15/2021, 01R/2023 and
02R/2024 - Revised List.

विा्ंक 15.01.2026 के समसंखक िेब-ािविस, विसके म्धम से विज्ञा सं. 15/2021, 01R/2023
एिं 02R/2024 के अंतर्त ञुाः विज्वञत ञििं की समेवकत सीवांर सूची तथ् ािीा ञििं की सीवांर सूची
अविसूवचत की रई थी, मे आंवशक संशििा किते हए यह अिलिवकत हआ है वक कुछ ा्म अाि्ाे मे छूि रए
थे। अतः संशिवित सूची एतद्ि्ि् अविसूवचत की ि्ती है।

In partial modification of the Web-Notice of even number dated 15.01.2026, whereby the
consolidated screened-in list of re-advertised posts as well as the screened-in list of fresh posts
under Advt. Nos. 15/2021, 01R/2023 and 02R/2024 were notified, it has been observed that
some names were inadvertently omitted. Accordingly, the revised list is hereby notified.

सूची मे सक्वलत सभी अभवथ्यिं की अभवथ्त् ञूर्तः अस्यी है। सूची मे ा्म श्वमल हिाे म्त से
वकसी अभथय कि िे्े िेस/वलकित ञिीक् हेतु बुल्ए ि्ाे क् किई अविक्ि प्र ाही ं हिर्। यवि भतय
पवरय् के वकसी भी चिर मे अथि् चया के ञश्त यह ञ्य् ि्त् है वक अभथय विज्ञािं एिं/अथि् वकसी
ञश्तितय अविसूचा्/शुक्ञत मे वावि्ि ञ्तत् शत् य् अन वायमिं एिं शत् कि ञूि् ाही ं कित् है, ति उसकी
अभवथ्त् वबा् वकसी ञूि् सूचा् के वािस/असीकी त कि िी ि्एरी तथ् इस संबंि मे वकसी भी अञील ञि
विच्ि ाही ं वकय् ि्एर्।

The candidature of all shortlisted candidates is purely provisional. Mere inclusion of a
candidate’s name in the list does not confer any right to be called for the Trade Test/Written
Examination. If at any stage of the recruitment process, or even after selection, it is found that a
candidate does not fulfil any of the eligibility conditions or other terms and conditions
stipulated in the aforesaid advertisements and/or any subsequent notification/corrigendum,
his/her candidature shall be summarily cancelled/rejected without any further notice, and no
appeal against such cancellation/rejection shall be entertained.

विा अभवथ्यिं कि उाके ा्म के समक उक्कित विवशि/आिशक िस्िेििं के पसुवतकिर की
शत् ञि शॉि्वलस वकय् रय् है, उने उ् िस्िेि िे्े िेस के समय अवाि्य् रञ से पसुत किाे हिरें।

Candidates shortlisted subject to submission of specific/requisite documents, as
indicated against their respective names, must mandatorily produce the same at the time of the
Trade Test.

यदवञ सूची तैय्ि किाे मे ञूर् स्िि्ाी बिती रई है, तथ्वञ सीएसआईआि-आईआईआईएम भतय
पवरय् के वकसी भी चिर मे वकसी भी अाि्ाे तुवि अथि् िंकर तुवि कि संशिवित किाे क् अविक्ि
सुिवकत िित् है।

While every care has been taken in preparing the list, CSIR-IIIM reserves the right to
rectify any inadvertent error or typographical mistake at any stage of the recruitment process.

भतय पवरय् के आर्मी चिरिं के संबंि मे सूचा् संस्ा की िेबस्इि ञि समय्ाुस्ि अविसूवचत की

ि्िी...



ि्एरी। सभी संबंवित अभवथ्यिं कि सल्ह िी ि्ती है वक िे ािीातम ि्ाक्िी हेतु संस्ा की िेबस्इि
(https://iiim.res.in/) वायवमत रञ से िेिते िहे।

Further information regarding the next stage(s) of recruitment shall be notified on the
Institute’s website in due course. All concerned applicants are advised to visit the Institute’s
website (https://iiim.res.in/) regularly for updates.

हस्/-
(ि्िेश रुर्/Rajesh Gupta)

पश्. अविक्िी/Administrative Officer

https://iiim.res.in/
https://iiim.res.in/
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Advt. No. 15/2021; Post Code T-06 (Technical Officer)
Area: Biotechnology/Biochemistry/Pharmacy

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 3007057 Pramod Kumar Mittal
2. 3007063 Avinash Kumar
3. 3007090 Bharat Goyal
4. 3007100 Umar Ahmad Sheikh
5. 3007107 Sunny Rathee
6. 3007109 Mohd Abdul Israr
7. 3007135 Mohan Mukesh Malviya
8. 3007143 Subrat Kumar Sahoo
9. 3007151 Mohd Hassanain
10. 3008198 Rajat Pant
11. 3008199 Mayank Jain
12. 3008214 Riya Shikha
13. 3008219 Sakshi
14. 3009203 Manoj Kumar
15. 3009231 Saiful Ahmed
16. 3009243 Bharti
17. 3009255 Souradipta Gole
18. 3009264 Raihanul Islam Sarkar
19. 3009318 Jasmine Kour Khosla
20. 3009326 Priyanka Patra
21. 3009339 Ananta Ganjoo
22. 3009344 Amit Kumar
23. 3009360 Raghu Rai Sharma
24. 3009403 Tawseef Hassan Hassan Sheikh
25. 3009413 Vaishali Mishra
26. 3009421 Nawang Tsetan
27. 3009431 Biswaranjan Patra
28. 3009432 Sourav Priyadarsi Tripathy
29. 3009436 Swagat Kumar Tripathy
30. 3009464 Liyaqut Ali
31. 3009490 Jitender
32. 3009510 Vishakha Bambroo
33. 3009526 Bhavya Mudgal
34. 3009542 Akshay Munjal
35. 3009545 Chainika Gupta
36. 3009565 Siddhanshu Gupta
37. 3009608 Kaviarasan
38. 3009626 Romi Singh
39. 3009647 Vipin Upadhyay - Subject to production of NOC

from employer at the time of trade test & written
examination

40. 3009654 Mehak Bhat
41. 3009694 Vasundhara Thakur
42. 3010699 Kanan Sharma
43. 3010703 Anantika Suri
44. 3010741 Bushra Khan
45. 3010750 Nikhil Sharma
46. 3010767 Priti
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47. 3010776 Akanksha
48. 3010781 Rafia Basit
49. 3010808 Himani Panwar
50. 3010817 Pirpasha Ghudoosab Shaikh
51. 3010862 Syed Mudassir Ali
52. 3010872 Girish Sh
53. 3010896 Saajan Kumar
54. 3010918 Diksha Saroch
55. 3010930 Arjun Sharma
56. 3010947 Sahdev Choudhary
57. 3011026 Rashmi Kaul
58. 3011046 Krishna Gautam
59. 3011059 Pratibha Kumari
60. 3011095 Prabhat Sharma
61. 3011097 Sarita
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Advt. No. 15/2021; Post Code T-07 (Technical Officer)
Area: Chemistry/Biochemistry/Pharmacy

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 3007059 Shubham Singh
2. 3007130 Pramod Kumar
3. 3008196 Lalit
4. 3009197 Gokul M
5. 3009233 Arpon Biswas
6. 3009269 Riyaz Ahmed
7. 3009347 Shilpi Balgotra
8. 3009348 Deendyal
9. 3009358 Javeed Ahmad Tali
10. 3009381 Madhaw Kumar
11. 3009382 Vikram Kushwaha
12. 3009395 Babi Lakkoju
13. 3009402 Prabhakaran N
14. 3009408 Akhilesh Kumar
15. 3009409 Sadhna Vishwakarma
16. 3009437 Priyanka Rawat
17. 3009453 Gurudayal
18. 3009495 Gayathri K R
19. 3009507 Pinku Gogoi
20. 3009534 Gaurav Gopal Naik
21. 3009606 Sagarmal Soni
22. 3009622 Karmveer Yadav
23. 3009674 Pratibha Singh
24. 3009679 Vijay Kumar Nuthakki
25. 3010722 Chinta Panduvara Prasad
26. 3010756 Narayan Kumar
27. 3010811 Antim Kumar Maurya
28. 3010867 Rashmi Chalotra
29. 3010883 Amirul Islam
30. 3010889 Keerthana
31. 3010906 Tejveer Singh
32. 3010922 Aman Verma
33. 3010999 Munmun Kumar Singh
34. 3011003 Gopal Bihari Sinha
35. 3011070 Pratibha Kumari
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Advt. No. 15/2021; Post Code T-08 (Technical Officer)
Area: Zoology/Pharmacy

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 3007190 Akshay Satish Joshi
2. 3007194 Raghu Rai Sharma
3. 3009216 Nikhil Sharma
4. 3009267 Abhiram Kumar
5. 3009414 Akshay Tiwari
6. 3009461 Deepanshu
7. 3009559 Saurabh Kumar Jha
8. 3009689 Sanjeev Tripathi
9. 3011028 Mukul Adotra
10. 3011087 Jasmeet Kour Sudan
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Advt. No. 15/2021; Post Code T-09 (Technical Assistant)
Area: Chemistry

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 3007092 Chetan Paul Singh
2. 3009274 Rahul Sharma
3. 3009319 Phani Krishna Curapati Seshagiri
4. 3009375 Priyanka Patra
5. 3009454 Gurudayal
6. 3009457 Pallvi Sharma
7. 3009466 Nikhil Sharma
8. 3009493 Bharti
9. 3009535 Renu Mishra
10. 3009589 Neharika Kapoor
11. 3009603 Dileep Kumar Ojha
12. 3009642 Gokul M
13. 3009661 Kaustab Mukherjee
14. 3009690 Nitesh Katoch
15. 3010806 Vishal Ravindrakumar Pardhi
16. 3010833 Jasmine Kour Khosla
17. 3010901 Rinki Sharma
18. 3011062 Priyanka Gaur
19. 3011078 Puneet Kumar
20. 3011083 Shreya Dwivedi
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Post Code T-10 of Advt. No. 15/2021 and Post Code T-01 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)

Area: Chemistry

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 3007108 Pramod Kumar
2. 3009352 Deendyal
3. 3009372 Sadhna Vishwakarma
4. 3009416 Akhilesh Kumar
5. 3009455 Gurudayal
6. 3009544 Gaurav Gopal Naik
7. 3009645 Gokul M
8. T01-0017 Rishabh Kaundal
9. T01-0022 Mohd Aurif Shergujri

10. T01-0008 Anil Kumar Yadav - subject to production of latest
OBC (NCL) certificate at the time of Trade Test

11. T01-0026 Goparaju Rakesh - subject to production of latest
OBC (NCL) certificate at the time of Trade Test
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Post Code T-11 of Advt. No. 15/2021 and Post Code T-02 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)

Area: Chemistry

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 3009353 Deendyal
2. 3009456 Gurudayal
3. 3009648 Gokul M
4. 3010731 Shakti Kumar Dhiman
5. 3010866 Rashmi Chalotra
6. 3011066 Vishal Kondal
7. T02-0001 Phapale Nitin Balu
8. T02-0004 Potharaju Shiva Kumar
9. T02-0006 Shivangi Pal
10. T02-0009 Pooja Vishwakarma
11. T02-0010 Kore Rajesh
12. T02-0012 Dharani V
13. T02-0015 Megha Laxmikant Mali
14. T02-0034 Akhilesh Kumar
15. T02-0035 Nishanth Kumar m
16. T02-0039 Singam Sampath
17. T02-0040 Rishabh Kundal
18. T02-0044 Patil Akshay Ravindra
19. T02-0047 M Jeevithra

20. T02-0003
Santosh Kumar Yadav - subject to production of
latest OBC (NCL) certificate at the time of Trade
Test

21. T02-0032 M Nikita Singh - subject to production of latest
OBC (NCL) certificate at the time of Trade Test
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Post Code T-12 of Advt. No. 15/2021 (Technical Assistant)
Area: Chemistry

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 3007065 Avinash Kumar
2. 3007093 Chetan Paul Singh
3. 3007171 Nikhil Sharma
4. 3009376 Priyanka Patra
5. 3009458 Gurudayal
6. 3009496 Bharti
7. 3009663 Sweta Singh
8. 3010710 Neharika Kapoor
9. 3010830 Jasmine Kour Khosla
10. 3010831 Rahul Sharma
11. 3010874 Sachin Vashisath
12. 3010914 Nargis Ayoub Bhat
13. 3010915 Raj Veer
14. 3011016 Nitesh Katoch
15. 3011085 Puneet Kumar
16. 3011090 Shreya Dwivedi
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Post Code T-13 of Advt. No. 15/2021 and Post Code T-03 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)

Area: Botany

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 3007185 Aakanksha Kasania
2. 3010711 Neharika Kapoor
3. 3011017 Priyanka Gaur
4. 3011031 Anil Kumar
5. 3011056 Sahdev Choudhary
6. T03-0002 Himanshu Sharma
7. T03-0003 S Hariharapriyatharsini
8. T03-0006 Danish Gulzar Bhat
9. T03-0007 Lavanya Abrol
10. T03-0008 Harbhajan Patel
11. T03-0013 Anveshna Shekher
12. T03-0016 Anjali
13. T03-0017 Amrutha Sundaran
14. T03-0018 Navya S
15. T03-0020 Monika Sharma
16. T03-0023 Prakhar Tripathi
17. T03-0025 Shivam Singh Chauhan
18. T03-0027 Pallavi Verma
19. T03-0033 Anindita Gogoi
20. T03-0035 Umar Salam Dar
21. T03-0037 Pooja Negi
22. T03-0040 Anitika
23. T03-0044 Puja Swain
24. T03-0048 Shilpa
25. T03-0051 Mukul Rana
26. T03-0056 Sameer Ahmad Sofi
27. T03-0057 Manisha Rajput
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Post Code T-14 of Advt. No. 15/2021 and Post Code T-04 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)

Area: Zoology

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 3009407 Kumari Vabita
2. T04-0006 Ankita Gogoi
3. T04-0008 Shruti Jaipraksh Patwa

4. T04-0003

Gayatri Gogoi - Subject to production of
experience certificate issued by Administrative
Authority of Institute/ Organization, at the time of
trade test
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Post Code T-15 of Advt. No. 15/2021 (Technical Assistant)
Area: Microbiology/Biotechnology

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 3007177 Devtulya Chander
2. 3009514 Simranjeet Kour
3. 3009552 Jasmine Kour Khosla
4. 3010761 Diksha Koul
5. 3010903 Neha Sharma
6. 3010968 Nancy Sharma
7. 3011053 Sahdev Choudhary
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Post Code T-16 of Advt. No. 15/2021 and Post Code T-05 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)
Area: Microbiology/Biochemistry

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. T05-0004 Muskan Nama
2. T05-0007 Jyoti Lodhi
3. T05-0009 Kartikey Matte
4. T05-0012 Nidhin P T
5. T05-0014 Ashwani
6. T05-0018 Aashiq Hussain Zargar
7. T05-0021 Sakshi Dogra
8. T05-0023 Anandhu Suresh
9. T05-0025 Shishir Madhukar Bobate
10. T05-0034 Anjali
11. T05-0035 K M Srishti
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Post Code T-17 of Advt. No. 15/2021 and Post Code T-06 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)

Area: Zoology

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 3010913 Diksha Saroch
2. T06-0005 Jyoti Lodhi
3. T06-0010 Sudhir Gorai
4. T06-0013 Bhoma Ram
5.

T06-0008

Gayatri Gogoi - Subject to production of
experience certificate issued by Administrative
Authority of Institute/ Organization, at the time of
trade test

6. T06-0015 Yogesh G - subject to production of latest OBC
(NCL) certificate at the time of Trade Test
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Post Code T-18 of Advt. No. 15/2021 and Post Code T-07 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)

Area: Zoology

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 3009406 Kumari Vabita
2. 3010910 Diksha Saroch
3. T07-0006 Ajeet Kumar
4.

T07-0004

Gayatri Gogoi - Subject to production of
experience certificate issued by Administrative
Authority of Institute/ Organization, at the time of
trade test
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Post Code T-19 of Advt. No. 15/2021 and Post Code T-08 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)
Area: Electrical Engineering

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 3007199 Nayeem Ali Lone
2. 3009591 Rohan Ashok Nagare
3. 3010733 Umair Nazir Wani
4. 3010929 Kirshan Kumar
5. T08-0001 Sahil
6. T08-0002 Rajan Kumar Rai
7. T08-0004 Rameshwar Kalgotra
8. T08-0005 Rajnish Kumar Maurya
9. T08-0007 Sourabh Jaiswal
10. T08-0011 Deepak
11. T08-0015 Vicky Kumar
12. T08-0021 Pankaj Kumar
13.

T08-0018
Santosh Kumar Yadav - subject to production of
latest OBC (NCL) certificate at the time of Trade
Test
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Post Code T-20 of Advt. No. 15/2021 and Post Code T-09 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)
Area: Computer Engineering

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. T09-0005 Prince Kumar
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Post Code T-21 of Advt. No. 15/2021 and Post Code T-10 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)

Area: Chemistry

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 3007067 Avinash Kumar
2. 3007094 Chetan Paul Singh
3. 3009323 Phani Krishna Curapati Seshagiri
4. 3009377 Priyanka Patra
5. 3009469 Bareddy Sivakumar Reddy
6. 3009573 Rohit Kumar Mohanty
7. 3009621 Rahul Sharma
8. 3009693 Gokul M
9. 3010702 Chinthapally Krishna Prasad
10. 3010712 Neharika Kapoor
11. 3010828 Jasmine Kour Khosla
12. T10-0003 Nalla Raju
13. T10-0006 Kore Rajesh
14. T10-0009 Divya Bhandari
15. T10-0010 Sameera Firdous
16. T10-0019 Nikhil Sharma
17. T10-0025 Girish Bharadwaj An
18. T10-0029 Pallavi Rawat
19. T10-0030 Dharani V
20. T10-0032 Haritha Purushothaman
21. T10-0034 Mainak Mukherjee
22. T10-0036 Yadav Sachin Badhu
23. T10-0039 Ubaid Sidiqi
24. T10-0040 Rattandeep Singh
25. T10-0044 Hari Prasad B R
26. T10-0045 Rohit Singh
27. T10-0047 Aswanthbabu V C
28. T10-0050 Ankush Kumar
29. T10-0060 Sai Vatturi
30. T10-0064 Yashika Sharma
31. T10-0065 Norein Sakander
32. T10-0066 Akshima Sharma
33. T10-0071 Dinesh T
34. T10-0072 Phapale Nitin Balu
35. T10-0078 Maryam Nabi
36. T10-0079 M Jeevithra
37. T10-0080 Suleman
38. T10-0081 Stanzin Tundup
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Post Code T-11 of Advt. No. 02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)
Area: Agriculture

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. T11-0002 Mohd Akram
2. T11-0004 Vikash Singh
3. T11-0006 Vaibhav Anand
4. T11-0010 Ayushman
5. T11-0017 Sushree Sunandita Patel
6. T11-0019 Adnan Nazir
7. T11-0020 Mini Mahajan
8. T11-0024 Pramod Kumar
9. T11-0028 Isha Kotwal
10. T11-0030 Masrat Ali
11. T11-0032 Srijika Mondal
12. T11-0034 Yadav Avinash Ashokrao
13. T11-0035 Saravanan S
14. T11-0038 Vikash Yadav
15. T11-0041 Ishu Nautiyal
16. T11-0042 Nepu Rana
17. T11-0044 Gurleen Kaur
18. T11-0045 Chetan Singh Jasrotia
19. T11-0046 Marvi Khajuria
20. T11-0050 Tehniya Bashir
21. T11-0051 Amulya Mansotra
22. T11-0052 Ritika Gupta
23. T11-0053 Abhishek Kumar
24. T11-0054 Nandita Gupta
25. T11-0056 Eva Sharma
26. T11-0057 Vishal Sharma
27. T11-0059 Varinder Singh
28. T11-0060 Arushi Sharma
29. T11-0061 Sukanya Bharti
30. T11-0065 Shruti Sharma
31. T11-0070 Shiv Dev Singh
32. T11-0071 Priyanshu Sharma
33. T11-0072 Vikas Pratap Singh
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Post Code T-12 of Advt. No. 02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)
Area: Botany/Plant Taxonomy

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. T12-0001 Karunaidhasan K
2. T12-0002 Manchi Jandial
3. T12-0003 Prakhar Tripathi
4. T12-0004 B Prasanth
5. T12-0006 Khushi Namita Kitchlu
6. T12-0007 Atharva Abhay Malshe
7. T12-0010 Anindita Gogoi
8. T12-0011 Pooja Negi
9. T12-0013 Athira K
10. T12-0019 Puja Swain
11. T12-0020 Baiza Bashir
12. T12-0022 Roli Verma
13. T12-0023 Shakir Ahmad Mochi
14. T12-0024 Manzoor Ahmad Padroo
15. T12-0032 Anveshna Shekher
16. T12-0033 Shiksha Sharma
17. T12-0034 Srishti Aggrawal
18. T12-0038 S Hariharapriyatharsini
19. T12-0040 Monika Sharma



20 / 49

Post Code T-13 of Advt. No. 02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)
Area: Zoology/Biotechnology/Microbiology

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. T13-0005 Subrat Nayak
2. T13-0007 Ali Mustafa
3. T13-0011 Nancy Rawat
4. T13-0012 Rakshit Manhas
5. T13-0016 Avani Purohit
6. T13-0020 Saravanan M
7. T13-0021 Diksha Thakur
8. T13-0025 Ashish Raina
9. T13-0027 Rahila Akhter
10. T13-0028 Farhat Nisar Khanday
11. T13-0030 Yogesh G
12. T13-0034 Arjun Sharma
13. T13-0042 Deepak Kumar
14. T13-0046 Jyoti Lodhi
15. T13-0047 Neha Devi
16. T13-0050 Pratiksha Pandita
17. T13-0051 Kokate Aniruddha Kailas
18. T13-0054 Neeraj Singh
19. T13-0055 Gaurav Kumar Gupta
20. T13-0057 Manish
21. T13-0058 Anup Kumar Mishra
22. T13-0059 Shaikh Sana Gufran
23. T13-0060 Ashlesh Gajanan Katpatal
24. T13-0062 Aruna V
25. T13-0063 Jadhav Prasad Ramchandra
26. T13-0066 Prakhar Tripathi
27. T13-0067 Roshan Kumar Jha
28. T13-0068 Kadam Harshada Ratnakar
29. T13-00 72 Mohan Krishna Durgam
30. T13-0076 Roshni Barnala
31. T13-0079 Dhanishta Sagotra
32. T13-0083 Esari Deepshikha
33. T13-0093 Anuj Kumar
34. T13-0096 Aman Kumar
35. T13-0098 Parveen Kumar
36. T13-0099 Lakhvinder Singh
37. T13-0100 Khushal Singh Bedi
38. T13-0106 Ankit
39. T13-0109 Mahir Bhardwaj
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Post Code T-14 of Advt. No. 02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)
Area: Chemistry

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. T14-0004 Syed Mohib Ali
2. T14-0013 Kanika Devi
3. T14-0015 Sachin Vashisath
4. T14-0018 Pallapu Mounika
5. T14-0021 Rubina Chowdhary
6. T14-0024 Surender B
7. T14-0028 Tahir Ali
8. T14-0034 Shazia Choudhary
9. T14-0037 Norein Sakander
10.

T14-0020
Safeya Begum - Subject to production of Category
Certificate in Govt. of India format, at the time of
Trade Test

11.
T14-0029

Rajender Kumar - Subject to production of
Category Certificate in Govt. of India format, at the
time of Trade Test
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Post Code T-15 of Advt. No. 02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)
Area: Chemistry/Pharmaceutical Chemistry/Quality Assurance

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. T15-0002 Girish Bharadwaj An
2. T15-0004 Anish Kumar Sharma
3. T15-0005 Divya Bhandari
4. T15-0008 Sameera Firdous
5. T15-0013 Rohit Singh
6. T15-0016 Raghav Gupta
7. T15-0020 Kore Ranjithkumar
8. T15-0021 Komal
9. T15-0022 Ritika Jamwal
10. T15-0025 Deepanshu
11. T15-0028 Haritha Purushothaman
12. T15-0036 Rattandeep Singh
13. T15-0038 Razia Rehman
14. T15-0039 Megha
15. T15-0040 Dharani V
16. T15-0042 Nur Alam Ukil
17. T15-0052 Akshima Sharma
18. T15-0056 Hari Prasad B R
19. T15-0057 Monika Sharma
20. T15-0063 Sai Vatturi
21. T15-0070 Aliza Zaidi
22. T15-0071 Aysha Hammid
23. T15-0072 Norein Sakander
24. T15-0080 Phapale Nitin Balu
25. T15-0083 Dinesh T
26. T15-0092 Maryam Nabi
27. T15-0095 M Jeevithra
28. T15-0104 Asmat Hassan Khanday
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Post Code T-16 of Advt. No. 02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)
Area: Chemistry/Pharmaceutical Chemistry/Pharmaceutics

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. T16-0002 Ashish Raina
2. T16-0006 Akshima Sharma
3. T16-0013 Suleman
4. T16-0014 M Jeevithra
5. T16-0018 Dinesh T
6. T16-0025 Ritika Jamwal
7. T16-0026 Divya Bhandari
8. T16-0030 Avinash Kumar
9. T16-0031 Megha
10. T16-0032 Rattandeep Singh
11. T16-0039 Haritha Purushothaman
12. T16-0040 Megha Laxmikant Mali
13. T16-0041 Dharani V
14. T16-0044 Asmat Hassan Khanday
15. T16-0055 Monika Sharma
16. T16-0058 Phapale Nitin Balu
17. T16-0061 Maryam Nabi
18. T16-0064 Sameera Firdous
19. T16-0068 Papiya Sadhu
20. T16-0075 Aliza Zaidi
21. T16-0076 Yashika Sharma
22. T16-0077 Norein Sakander
23. T16-0015 Deepanshu
24. T16-0049 Sai Vatturi
25. T16-0059 Ajith C
26. T16-0065 Soni Himani Pankajkumar
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Post Code T-17 of Advt. No. 02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)
Area: Library Sciences

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. T17-0007 Kunwar Arora
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Post Code T-18 of Advt. No. 02R/2024 (Technical Assistant)
Area: Computer Engineering

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. T18-0001 Noor Saba Banu
2. T18-0004 Dilu K
3. T18-0007 Sourav Kumar Satti
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Post Code T-01 of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-19 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: Instrument Mechanic

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 02 Shibin P.
2. 05 Gopakumar M.
3. T19-0001 Vishnu Kumar
4. T19-0004 Gagan Kumar
5. T19-0005 Jay Prakash
6. T19-0008 Devendra Kumar
7. T19-0012 Manish
8. T19-0014 Ajay Kumar Yadav
9. T19-0015 Shivank Pal
10. T19-0006 Vinay Kumar Mishra
11. T19-0010 Komal Bajpai - Subject to production of latest

EWS certificate at the time of Trade Test
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Post Code T-02 of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-20 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: Horticulture

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 04 Satyendra Paswan
2. 02 Amit Kumar
3. T20-0005 Manoj Kumar
4. T20-0007 Vipin Kumar
5. T20-0018 Zulikha Banoo
6. T20-0032 Munawar Hussain
7. T20-0034 Advaith S Nair
8. T20-0025 Vinod Fogawat
9. T20-0008 Sajjad Ali - Subject to production of ST certificate

at the time of Trade Test
10. T20-0017 Rupdhar Yadav - Subject to production of OBC

(NCL) certificate in Govt. of India format
11. T20-0023 Irshad Ahmad Kumar - Subject to production of

OBC (NCL) certificate in Govt. of India format
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Post Code T-03A of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-21A of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: IT & System Maintenance

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 04 Bahadur Singh
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Post Code T-03B of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-21B of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: IT & System Maintenance

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 02 Ankit Choudhary
2. 05 Syed Mohmad Faizan
3. 06 Rakesh Singh
4. 07 Faizan Muntazir
5. 14 Syed Mohmad Faizan
6. T21B-0003 Ashish Kumar
7. T21B-0004 Rakesh Kumar
8. T21B-0010 Shahid Iqbal Wani
9. T21B-0011 Abid Hassan Wani
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Post Code T-04A of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-22A of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: Carpenter

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 01 K. Vengadesan
2. 03 Anoop
3. T22A-0001 Gurtej Singh
4. T22A-0002 Pankaj Kumar Vishvakarma
5. T22A-0003 Yashwant Kumar Sharma
6. T22A-0014 Nikhil Kumar
7. T22A-0016 Anil Kumar
8. T22A-0023 Brijesh Kumar Kanu
9. T22A-0024 Jammu Satish
10. T22A-0025 Uday Kumar
11. T22A-0005 Ranjeet Kumar Singh - subject to production of

latest OBC (NCL) certificate
12. T22A-0007 Sanjay Kumar Sharma - subject to production of

latest OBC (NCL) certificate
13. T22A-0009 Dhanna Ram - subject to production of latest OBC

(NCL) certificate
14. T22A-0011 Kailash Kumar Saini - subject to production of

latest OBC (NCL) certificate
15. T22A-0012 Amit Singh - subject to production of latest OBC

(NCL) certificate
16. T22A-0013 Mukesh - subject to production of latest OBC

(NCL) certificate
17. T22A-0018 Arjun Kumar - subject to production of latest OBC

(NCL) certificate
18. T22A-0019 Sonu Kumar - subject to production of latest OBC

(NCL) certificate
19. T22A-0020 Roshan - subject to production of latest OBC

(NCL) certificate
20. T22A-0021 Shivraj - subject to production of latest OBC (NCL)

certificate
21. T22A-0026 Marion Jusa - subject to production of latest OBC

(NCL) certificate
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Post Code T-04B of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-22B of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: Carpenter

Sl. No. Appl./Regn. No. Name of the Candidate
1. 02 Anoop
2. T22B-0001 Gurtej Singh
3. T22B-0003 Sanjay Kumar Sharma
4. T22B-0004 Vengadesan K
5. T22B-0005 Yashwant Kumar Sharma
6. T22B-0007 Jammu Satish
7. T22B-0008 Uday Kumar
8. T22B-0002 Vishal Gupta - Subject to production of latest OBC

(NCL) certificate
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Post Code T-05A of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-23A of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: Electrician

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. 03 Shubham Kumar
2. 04 Vikas
3. 06 Rahul
4. 07 Amit Kumar
5. 08 Vishal Singh - subject to production of Diploma
6. 12 Rakshak Sarmal
7. 13 Pramod Kumar
8. 14 Sonika
9. 15 Hanish Kumar
10. 19 Sajal Nadda
11. 20 Vishal Kumar
12. 01 Vikash Kumar Pandey
13. T23A-0006 Sandip Kumar
14. T23A-0015 Kushagra
15. T23A-0016 Ishwar Singh
16. T23A-0018 Ashish Kumar Soni
17. T23A-0019 Ritesh Yadav
18. T23A-0020 Muskan Dubey
19. T23A-0021 Anil Kumar
20. T23A-0022 Vasu Dubey
21. T23A-0023 Rajbir Singh
22. T23A-0025 Mohit Kaushal
23. T23A-0028 Sumit Singh
24. T23A-0029 Narendra Yadav
25. T23A-0032 Sonali Kumari
26. T23A-0033 Gaurav Jangir
27. T23A-0034 Vinay Kumar
28. T23A-0007 Harshit Srivastava
29. T23A-0011 Manjit Kumar Pandey
30. T23A-0026 Kundan Lal
31. T23A-0005 Shakti Singh - Subject to production of latest EWS certificate
32. T23A-0008 Atalbihari Pradhan - Subject to production of latest EWS

certificate
33. T23A-0009 Ravishankar Dubey - Subject to production of latest EWS

certificate
34. T23A-0012 Pankaj Kumar Jha - Subject to production of PwBD

certificate and latest EWS certificate
35. T23A-0027 Bhanu Pratap Singh - Subject to production of latest EWS

certificate
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Post Code T-05B of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-23B of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: Electrician

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. 01 Sandeep Kumar
2. 02 Vikash Kumar Pandey
3. 04 Tariq Ahmad Khanday
4. 05 Pramod Kumar
5. T23B-0001 Manjit Kumar Pandey
6. T23B-0002 Umair Rashid
7. T23B-0003 Naresh Kumar
8. T23B-0005 Maloth Ganesh
9. T23B-0006 Vasu Dubey
10. T23B-0007 Dev Saini
11. T23B-0008 Chandrakant Kaneriya
12. T23B-0009 Sajal Nadda
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Post Code T-06 of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-24 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]
Trade: AC & Refrigeration

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. 03 Saransh Arora
2. 04 Ajaysinh Sahdevsinh Gohil
3. 05 Tejan Bharti
4. 07 Suresh Kumar
5. 10 Ankit Sharma
6. T24-0001 Shaheen Aurangzeb Fayaz
7. T24-0002 Subrat Ojha
8. T24-0007 Khushal Kapoor
9. T24-0009 Ram Kumar Safi
10. T24-0010 Harmanpreet Singh
11. T24-0017 Saurabh Kumar
12. T24-0018 Shravan Yadav
13. T24-0020 Akash
14. T24-0023 Daan Singh
15. T24-0024 Chandra Kiran
16. T24-0025 Deepak Singh Rana
17. T24-0027 Faizan Mansuri
18. T24-0005 Sunil
19. T24-0012 Rakinder Singh
20. T24-0014 Prakhar Tripathi
21. T24-0021 Rajesh Roul
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Post Code T-07 of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-25 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: Welding

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. 02 Dalbir Kumar
2. 01 Divyanshu Sahu
3. 02 Sanat Kumar Patel
4. T25-0003 Paromita Paul
5. T25-0006 Akshay Ramesh Lambtile
6. T25-0007 Kalarkar Pranay Siddharth
7. T25-0013 Shoib Ahmad Wani
8. T25-0017 Sahid
9. T25-0018 Swarnjit Singh
10. T25-0020 Deepinderjit Singh
11. T25-0022 Chanchal Lawaniya
12. T25-0023 Manish Kumar
13. T25-0026 Ajjit Kumar Seet
14. T25-0028 Navneet Kumar Kannaujia
15. T25-0032 Narendra Mohan
16. T25-0036 Arun Kumar
17. T25-0037 Gurpreet Singh
18. T25-0008 Devender Kumar
19. T25-0009 Ranjit Kumar Routh
20. T25-0015 Mohammad Irfaan
21. T25-0027 Sanjit Ray
22. T25-0035 Bhanu Pratap
23. T25-0038 Sanjay Kumar
24. T25-0004 Hemraj Saini - Subject to production of latest OBC (NCL)

certificate
25. T25-0005 Vivek Kumar - Subject to production of latest OBC (NCL)

certificate
26. T25-0011 Kuldeep - Subject to production of latest OBC (NCL)

certificate
27. T25-0012 Dhanashyam T D - Subject to production of latest OBC

(NCL) certificate
28. T25-0016 Mangesh Kumar Vishwakarma - Subject to production of

latest OBC (NCL) certificate
29. T25-0025 Rohit - Subject to production of latest OBC (NCL)

certificate
30. T25-0034 Abhiram Kumar - Subject to production of latest OBC

(NCL) certificate
31. T25-0039 Vijay Kumar - Subject to production of latest OBC (NCL)

certificate
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Post Code T-08 of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-26 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]
Trade: Digital Photography

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. 03 Ahraz Iqbal
2. T26-0009 Suhail Mushtaq
3. T26-0016 Mayur Ramakant Jagta
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Post Code T-09A of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-27A of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: Housekeeping/Health Safety & Environment

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. 01 Mohamad Asif Kumar - subject to production of OBC
(NCL) certificate in Govt. of India format

2. 05 Shibin MS
3. T27A-0003 Faheem Javaid Kumar - subject to production of OBC

(NCL) certificate in Govt. of India format
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Post Code T-09B of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-27B of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: Housekeeping/Health Safety & Environment

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. 02 Harish Sharma
2. 04 Vikas Kumar
3. T27B-0001 Amarjeet Mor
4. T27B-0005 Fayeza Shafi
5. T27B-0006 Suhail Amin Dar
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Post Code T-10 of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-28 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]
Trade: Lab Assistant

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. 03 Norein Sakander
2. 09 Mumnoor Feka Mumnoor
3. T28-0021 Vipul Bhardwaj
4. T28-0022 Gourav Plalia
5. T28-0031 Shubham Kalotra
6. T28-0040 Sachin Mandlekar
7. T28-0041 Owais Yaseen Wani
8. T28-0049 B Prashanth
9. T28-0059 Khushal Singh Bedi
10. T28-0061 Ankit
11. T28-0082 Guvvala Prakash
12. T28-0034 Gulla Venkata Kishore
13. T28-0074 Katkam Teja
14. T28-0028 Ashu Mina
15. T28-0054 Sachin Vashisath
16. T28-0056 Abhishek Bhatt
17. T28-0065 Maqsood Ahmed
18. T28-0077 Prakhar Tripathi
19. T28-0043 Durgesh Bhati - Subject to production of latest OBC (NCL)

certificate
20. T28-0010 Shakeel Ahmed - Subject to production of ST certificate in

Govt. of India format
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Post Code T-11 of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-29 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]
Trade: Pump Operator

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. T29-0003 Rohit Sharma
2. T29-0004 Yagdeep Singh
3. T29-0005 Gourav Dubey
4. T29-0007 Krishan
5. T29-0010 Amol Tukaram Bawaskar - Subject to production of latest

OBC (NCL) certificate
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Post Code T-12A of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-30A of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: Plumber

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. 05 Abhishek Bhagat - Subject To Production Of SC
Certificate In Govt. of India format

2. 13 Pankaj Targotra
3. T30A-0002 Aman Verma
4. T30A-0007 Vijay Kumar
5. T30A-0010 Awadhesh Kumar
6. T30A-0011 Prithviraj
7. T30A-0012 Ritanshi Kumar
8. T30A-0013 Abishek Bhagat
9. T30A-0015 Jitendra Singh
10. T30A-0016 Om Prakash
11. T30A-0018 Pradip Diwakar Kalarkar
12. T30A-0020 Kalrkar Pranay Siddharth
13. T30A-0026 Gulshan Ray
14. T30A-0029 Rakesh Kumar
15. T30A-0035 Rajjat Bhogal
16. T30A-0036 Manjeet Kumar
17. T30A-0037 Hemant Kumar
18. T30A-0038 Aurjan Singh
19. T30A-0040 Shailesh Kumar
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Post Code T-12B of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-30B of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: Plumber

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. 03 Anoop
2. 06 Rahil Riyaz
3. 07 Owais Ahmad Sheikh
4. 08 Zaffir Iqbal
5. T30B-0002 Monu Kumar Meena
6. T30B-0004 Sanjay Kushvaha
7. T30B-0005 Changage Khan
8. T30B-0007 Khustar Siddiqui
9. T30B-0009 Dilip Kumar Gond
10. T30B-0011 Mohammad Jaffar
11. T30B-0013 Krushna Santosh Ekhande
12. T30B-0014 Vinay Singh
13. T30B-0015 Brijesh Kumar Pal
14. T30B-0016 Pradeep Singh
15. T30B-0017 Aditya Kumar
16. T30B-0018 Chandanbawane Meghrat Premdas
17. T30B-0019 Kalarkar Pradip Diwakar
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Post Code T-13 of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code T-31 of Advt. No.
02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: Computer System/System Management/ Computer Hardware &
Network Maintenance

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. 09 Aman Bhardwaj
2. 11 Sachin Verma
3. 14 Angat Choudhary
4. 18 Faizan Muntazir
5. 04 Mohd. Reyaz
6. 06 Rajinder Singh
7. 08 Mohd. Amin
8. T31-0005 Kifayat Tasveer
9. T31-0009 Vikas
10. T31-0011 Vikramjit
11. T31-0013 Abid Hassan Wani
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Post Code TBL-01 of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code TBL-01 of Advt.
No. 02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: Computer Operator & Programming Assistant

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. Tbl01-0002 Deven Panchal
2. Tbl01-0008 Chore Sonu Suresh
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Post Code TBL-02A of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code TBL-02A of
Advt. No. 02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: Horticulture

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. TBL02A-0001 Jai Prakash Yadav
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Post Code TBL-02B of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code TBL-02B of
Advt. No. 02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Trade: Horticulture

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. 03 Imtiaz Ahmed
2. TBL02B-0003 Abdul Aziz - Subject to production of ST certificate in Govt.

of India format
3. TBL02B-0012 Nawaz Ali - Subject to production of ST certificate in Govt.

of India format



47 / 49

Post Code TBL-03 of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code TBL-03 of Advt.
No. 02R/2024 [Technician (I)]

Area: Electrician

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. 04 Mohd Saleem
2. TBL03-0003 Mohd Yaseen
3. TBL03-0009 Balveer Meena
4. TBL03-0012 Toufeeq Saleem Porr
5. TBL03-0015 Surendra
6. TBL03-0016 Mohd Ramzan
7. TBL03-0017 Balram Meena
8. TBL03-0018 Mohd Saleem
9. TBL03-0019 Manish Kumar Meena
10. TBL03-0020 Maloth Ganesh
11. TBL03-0021 Rajesh Kumar Meena
12. TBL03-0023 Vikas Kumar Meena
13. TBL03-0025 Hemant Kumar Byadwal
14. TBL03-0027 Deepak Kumar Meena
15. TBL03-0028 Sandeep Kumar
16. TBL03-0033 Asif Ahmad Kasana
17. TBL03-0013 Lokesh Meena - Subject to production of ST certificate in

Govt. of India format
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Post Code TBL-04 of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code TBL-04 of Advt.
No. 02R/2024 [Technician (I)]
Trade: Medical Lab Technician

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. 04 Simmy Uttam
2. TBL04-0006 Shakeel Ahmed
3. TBL04-0016 Tahira Kouser
4. TBL04-0018 Tenzin Jigmet
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Post Code TBL-05 of Advt. No. 01R/2023 and Post Code TBL-05 of Advt.
No. 02R/2024 [Technician (I)]
Trade: Nursing Assistant

Sl.
No.

Appl./Regn.
No.

Name of the Candidate

1. 01 Rishma Batool
2. 04 Javid Iqbal
3. TBL05-0001 Rubia Kouser
4. TBL05-0002 Ume Amina
5. TBL05-0003 Jabeen Iqbal


